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} 0 L West on Custis Trail from R 0 L West on Custis Trail from
Washington & Lee HS Washington & Lee HS
0.4 0.4 R Hurst St 0.4 0.4 R Hurst St
0.2 0.6 R Idylwood Rd 0.2 0.6 R Idylwood Rd
0.2 0.8 L Idyl Ln 0.2 0.8 L Idyl Ln
0.1 0.9 R Pimmit Dr, X Rt. 7 0.1 0.9 R Pimmit Dr, X Rt. 7
1.5 2.4 R-L Friden, Pimmit 1.5 24 R-L Friden, Pimmit
0.4 2.8 L Lisle Ave 0.4 2.8 L Lisle Ave
1.2 4.0 R-R, @SS Magarity, Magarity 1.2 4.0 R-R, @SS Magarity, Magarity
1.5 5.5 R Great Falls 1.5 5.5 R Great Falls
0.2 5.7 1stR Baldwin Dr 0.2 5.7 1stR Baldwin Dr
0.5 6.2 L Susquehannock Dr 0.5 6.2 L Susquehannock Dr
0.2 6.4 R @SS Tyndale St 0.2 6.4 R @SS Tyndale St
0.1 6.5 R-L@T Great Falls, Southridge 0.1 6.5 R-L@T Great Falls, Southridge
0.5 7.0 R@T Westmoreland St 0.5 7.0 R@T Westmoreland St
0.8 7.8 R Kirby 0.8 7.8 R Kirby
0.6 8.4 R Great Falls 0.6 8.4 R Great Falls
1.6 10.0 R Chain Bridge Rd 1.6 10.0 2ndR Chain Bridge Rd
0.7 10.7 R Westmoreland St 0.7 10.7 R Westmoreland St
0.3 11.0 L Old Chesterbrook Rd 0.3 11.0 L Old Chesterbrook Rd
1.2 121 R@SS Birch Rd 1.2 121 R@SS Birch Rd
0.6 12.7 L @SS Kirby (decision point for 39) 0.6 12.7 L @SS Kirby (decision point for 39)
1.1 13.8 R@ SS Chesterbrook (traffic) 1.1 13.8 R @ SS Chesterbrook (traffic)
0.7 14.5 Forest Ln 0.7 14.5 L Forest Ln
0.2 14.7 2nd L Oakdale Rd 0.2 14.7 2nd L Oakdale Rd
0.2 14.9 R-R@T Hardwood, Woodacre 0.2 14.9 R-R@T Hardwood, Woodacre
0.6 15.5 R @SS Highwood Dr 0.6 15.5 R @SS Highwood Dr
0.3 15.8 R @SS N River St 0.3 15.8 R @SS N River St
0.5 16.3 R @T N Glebe 0.5 16.3 R @T N Glebe
0.3 16.6 L OLD Glebe 0.3 16.6 L OLD Glebe
0.5 171 R @T Military 0.5 171 R @T Military
1.7 18.8 BL Nelly Custis 1.7 18.8 BL Nelly Custis
0.5 19.2 L@T N Lorcom Ln 0.5 19.2 L@T N Lorcom Ln
0.5 19.8 R Spout Run Parkway 0.5 19.8 R Spout Run Parkway
0.2 20.0 Finish Lyon Village 0.2 20.0 Finish Lyon Village
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